
City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Text

City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Action on substantial amendment to increase CDBG loan for Roosevelt School Development to Gorman
from $250,000 to $400,000. (Source of Funds: Small Business Development Loan Program).

(Note:  The Committee and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stat. 19.85(1)(e) to formulate &
update negotiation strategies and parameters.  Following such closed session, the Committees and/or Council may
reconvene in open session.)

File #: 15-0669, Version: 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

